HOKwANG

FASTDRY

Mirror cabinet sizes vary in different projects, and Hokwang has rich experiences in
product design. Any requests for customized products and sizes can be consulted
and realized.

Customized Cabinet
Dimensions Available
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Hand Dryer

268 mm
(10.55")

152 mm
| (5.98") |

100 mm
(3.94")_,
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A Different Model Hand Dryer Can Be Used

Soap Dispenser

290 mm
(11.42")

271 mm
(10.67")

Faucet

110 mm
(4.33")
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(4.65")
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106 mm
(4.17")

5

Drying Time
Wattage
Standby Power

Timing Protection

Sound Level
Air Speed
Drip Proof

Certification

Power Source

Sensing Range

Capacity
Certification

Power Source

Sensing Range

Capacity
Certification

Power Source

Sensing Range

Time Out Setting

Water Pressure

_“KWANG Industries Co., Ltd.

Less than 10-15 seconds

1kW

0.3-0.4W

60 seconds auto shut off

68.6 dBt0 72.3dB @ 1m

65-92 m/s, adjustable

1P24

UL, CE, GS, CB, BSMI, EMC, LVD,
WEEE, ROHS, GreenSpec

ALKALINE (AA type x 4) or AC type
Auto-detecting,

default 95 + 15 mm

1000 ml, refillable

CE, EMC

ALKALINE (AA type x 4) or AC type
Auto-detecting,

default 120 + 20 mm

1200 ml, refillable

CE, EMC

ALKALINE (C type x 4) or AC type
120 £ 20 mm

60 seconds

7-87 PSI

www.hokwang.com
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